
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan,

Ph: 0522 2838102 e

Provisional List of bidders/items of tender no. 

In reference to below observations, if any firm have a clarification/representation regarding any 
firm/items, then it must be communicated to UPMSCL
before 05:00 PM, 19.01.2022
by UPMSCL. 

S.NO Name of the bidder Observation  Related To Firm

1 Biogenetic Drugs Pvt. 
Ltd. 

2 COTEC HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

3 
GALPHA LABORATORIES 
LIMITED 

4 JP INDUSTRIES 

5 MICRON 
PHARMACEUTICALS 

Licenses retention 
certificate not submitted

6 Nestor Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd 

7 RIDELY LIFE SCIENCE PVT 
LTD 

PAN copy is not legible.
Validity on GLP certificate is 
not mentioned for L.No 109 
& 110 

8 SAMKEM 

9 UNICURE INDIA LTD 

Licenses retention 
certificate not submitted by 
the firm.

 

Page 1 of 1 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow

Ph: 0522 2838102 e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 

Provisional List of bidders/items of tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
Date: 17.01.2022 

 
In reference to below observations, if any firm have a clarification/representation regarding any 
firm/items, then it must be communicated to UPMSCL through e-mail i.e. drugs@upmsc.in 

.01.2022. No communication thereafter in this regard shall be entertained 

Observation  Related To Firm 
Provisional 

Eligible item 
Provisional Not 

Eligible item

- D230014 - 

- D230014 
M-668 

- 

- - D230014

- D230014 - 

Licenses retention 
certificate not submitted. 

- NE-001

- D230014 
 

D210003
D210004

 

PAN copy is not legible. 
Validity on GLP certificate is 
not mentioned for L.No 109 - 

D230014
 

M-668 

  
D230014

 
Licenses retention 
certificate not submitted by 
the firm. 

 

D230014
D210003 
D210004

 
M-668 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010  

UPMSCL/Drugs-147/522  

In reference to below observations, if any firm have a clarification/representation regarding any 
mail i.e. drugs@upmsc.in 

No communication thereafter in this regard shall be entertained 

Provisional Not 
Eligible item 

Remark for not eligible 
item 

- 

- 

D230014 
Shelf life is 18 months 

only. 

- 

001 - 

D210003 
D210004 

Market standing 
certificate is not for kit. 

D230014 

 
Quoted item is not as 

per tender specification. 

D230014 Shelf life is 18 months 
only. 

D230014 
D210003  
D210004 

 

 

 

Quoted item is not as 
per tender specification 

 

Managing Director 

UPMSCL 


